
CbS - ITI COURSES & FEES SCHEDULES (1st Feb 2018) 

Valid up to 20th May 2018 only  

CbS – ITI – Kashipur (PVT) 

2 YEARS COURSE - TRADE MECHANICAL (FITTER), ELECTRICAL & H.S.I. 

(One year course) 

1. An annual study fee is ₹ 35,000/- Thirty Five Thousand (for two 

semesters).   

2. Registration one time fees is ₹ 5,000/- to be paid at the time of 

admission. In addition to Annual (semester fees).  

3. Those who wish to pay one time (for both the semesters)   before the 

start of the session can avail discount and pay ₹ 28,000/- only on 

annual study fees. All amounts are to be paid before 30th June 2018.  

4. Those willing to pay in half yearly instalments (semester wise) can 

pay ₹ 15,000/- now (before 30 Sep 2018) and balance ₹ 17,500/- 

before the start of second half of the session (before 30 Dec 2018). 

5. Those willing to pay monthly will have to pay ₹ 17,500/- in advance 

(before 30 Sep 2018) and balance ₹ 17,500/- can be paid in 12 

monthly instalments each of ₹ 1,050/- (One Thousand Fifty). The 

instalment has to be paid in advance of the every month. 

6. Amount is to be paid either in cash or through cheque in the name of 

Su-Raj Foundation only.  

7. If there is any tax, surcharge or any other Tax charge such as 

examination fees etc. imposed by Govt. ever during the entire 

duration of the course the same will have to be paid extra. 

8. Seat by paying ₹ 2,000/- can be reserved however the entire amount 

will have to pay before 30 July as per agreed payment plan. NO 

refund if admission is not required.  

9. Books and study pack is available at a discounted price of ------------ 

10. ₹ 500/- is application form fees. 

11. ₹ 200/- is the fees for issuance of ID card (₹ 500/- with 

Biometric attendance)  

12. The above fees rate is valid only up to May 2018 admissions.  

New fees structure will be announced for admissions after May 

2018. 



 

SHORT TERM CERTIFICATE COURSES 

(These are private training courses and awarded by CbS group)  

1- LATHE OPERATOR COURSE  

Three months course. 2 hours class two times in a week. Total 8 classes in 

a month and 24 classes in 3 months.  

FEES – ₹ 7,000/- to be paid in advance.  

2- MILLING OPERATOR    

Three months course. 2 hours class two times in a week. Total 8 classes in 

a month and 24 classes in 3 months.  

FEES – ₹ 7,000/- to be paid in advance.  

3- DRILL MACHINE OPERATOR 

Two months course. 2 hours class two times in a week. Total 8 classes in a 

month and 16 classes in 2 months.  

FEES – ₹ 5,000/- to be paid in advance.  

4- WELDER TRAINING COURSE  

Three months course. 2 hours class two times in a week. Total 8 classes in 

a month and 24 classes in 3 months.  

FEES – ₹ 10,000/- to be paid in advance.  

5- FRP (Fibre Reinforced Plastic) Technician  

Two months course. 2 hours class two times in a week. Total 8 classes in a 

month and 16 classes in 2 months.  

FEES – ₹ 5,000/- to be paid in advance. 

 

 

 



 

“Scholarship” and “Learn Work and Earn” scheme by CbS 

 

1- Discount in annual study fees (₹ 35,000/-) by 20% i.e., ₹ 7,000/- fees 

for them is ₹ 28,000/- only + registration fees (for students having 

90% and above in high school and inter marks sheet). 

2- Discount in annual study fees (₹ 35,000/-) by 10% i.e., ₹ 3,500/- fees 

for them is ₹ 31,500/- only + registration fees (for students having 

70% and above in high school and inter marks sheet but less than 

90%).  

3- Discount in annual study fees (₹ 35,000/-) by 20% i.e., ₹ 5,000/- fees 

for them is ₹ 28,000/- only + registration fees (for all girl students). 

4- For students scoring 80% marks and above in ITI exams and 

attendance 90% above (in case they achieve both) will be given ₹ 

500/- per month scholarship and job guarantee for such students. If 

no employment, 75% of money paid will be refunded. 

5- Outstanding selected candidates will be given some opportunities to 

earn up to ₹ 2,000/- per month if they are selected and given 

assignments.  


